1SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY - T.+39 02.891441   F.+39 02.89181327 - export@sitspa.it - SITEX® ST (065.00)
SITEX® ST couplings are fully manufactured in high quality steel. They are made of 1 or 2 geared hubs which are coupled with one
sleeve through which the torque is transmitted.
The special OPTIGEAR profile, allows very high torque transmission and the compensation of axial, angular and radial misalignment
(only in the version with 2 hubs). The maximum recommended working temperature is -10 °C a + 80 °C.
For application with special needs special materials should be used. Please ask our technical department.
SITEX® ST couplings
OPTIGEAR profile

Type DH E Fmax M LM
Standars hub Long hub Torque (Nm)
nmax
rpm-1
Radial
misalignment
max (mm)
Coupling**
l LMO l1 LMO1
Tkn Tkmax
Moment of
Inertia
x10-4 kg • m2
Mass
[kg]
GSTC-28 70 3 28 40 61 12 41 31 60 600 1200 7700 2 x 1° 0,13 9,8 1,4
GSTC-38 85 3 38 55 65 17,5 48,5 49 80 850 1700 5800 2 x 1° 0,13 22,7 2,2
GSTC-48 95 3 48 65 82 16,5 56 40,5 80 1300 2600 5100 2 x 1° 0,22 43 3,1
GSTC-62 120 4 62 85 90 25 68 57 100 2200 4400 4000 2 x 1° 0,22 124 5,7
GSTC-82 145 4 82 110 96 28,5 74,5 73,5 119,5 3800 7600 3200 2 x 1° 0,24 285 8,8
GSTC-98 175 5 98 130 113 28,5 82,5 86,0 140 7000 14000 2750 2 x 1° 0,39 693 14,6
GSTC-110 198 6 110 150 130 43 105 112,5 174,5 10000 20000 2300 2 x 1° 0,48 1327 23,3
GSTC-133 230 8 133 180 175 56,5 140 124 207,5 15000 30000 2000 2 x 1° 0,79 3260 39,7
GSTC-155 270 10 155 210 214 58 160 123 225 24000 48000 1650 2 x 1° 1,05 7606 66,5
GSTC-170 300 10 170 230 240 65 180 130 245 34000 68000 1550 2 x 1° 1,31 13235 94
Offers compact, powerful design and easy assembly.
Maximum bore in the table is valid for keyway seat DIN 6885/1.
*    = maximum static misalignment for a correct mounting
**   = considering maximum bore

Type DH E Fmax H M1 M2 MD
Torque (Nm)
nmax
rpm-1
α
angular
misalignment*
(degrees)
I LMO I1 LMO1 G LMA G1 LMA1
Tkn Tkmax
Moment of
Inertia
x10-4 kg • m2
Mass
[kg]
GSTCV-28 70 3 28 43 42 40 13 41 32 60 29 41 48 60 600 1200 7700 1° 7,1 1,1
GSTCV-38 85 3 38 49 55 55 16 48,5 47,5 80 35 48,5 66,5 80 850 1700 5800 1° 17,9 1,9
GSTCV-48 95 3 48 54,5 65 65 18,5 56 42,5 80 42 56 66 80 1300 2600 5100 1° 31,5 2,5
GSTCV-62 120 4 62 60 85 85 27 68 59 100 45 60 85 100 2200 4400 4000 1° 95 4,7
GSTCV-82 145 4 82 63 110 110 31 74,5 76 119,5 46 61,5 104 119,5 3800 7600 3200 1° 212 6,9
GSTCV-98 175 5 98 76 130 130 26 82,5 83,5 140 51 65,5 123,5 138 7000 14000 2750 1° 511 11,2
GSTCV-110 198 6 110 92 150 150 38 105 107,5 174,5 71 90 143 162 10000 20000 2300 1° 1080 19
in applications without radial misalignment.
Maximum bore in the table is valid for keyway seat DIN 6885/1.
Standard hub Long hub Standard
sleeve

ma
x
Lt
MA
MO
Type 3Type 2Type 1
Dimensions (mm) Technical data
Type Fmax DH DMA M LMO LMA
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Torque (Nm)
nmax
rpm-1
Radial
misalignment
max (mm)l Lt E1 l Lt E2 l Lt E3
Tkn Tkmax
GSTCF-48 48 117 83 65 43 42 55 89 3 55 98 12 55 107 21 1300 2600 5100 2 x 1° 0,48 53 3,1
GSTCF-62 62 152 107 85 50 48 59 103 3 59 109 9 59 115 15 2200 4400 4000 2 x 1° 0,51 193 6,6
GSTCF-82 82 178 129,5 110 62 59 79 127 3 79 141 17 79 155 31 3800 7600 3200 2 x 1° 0,69 423 10,6
GSTCF-98 98 213 156 130 76 69 93 157 5 93 169 17 93 181 29 7000 14000 2750 2 x 1° 0,81 1009 17,5
GSTCF-110 110 240 181 150 90 82 109 185 5 109 199 19 109 213 33 10000 20000 2300 2 x 1° 0,95 1822 25,3
GSTCF-133 133 280 211 180 105 98 128 216 6 128 233 23 128 250 40 15000 30000 2000 2 x 1° 1,12 4257 42,5
GSTCF-155 155 318 249,5 210 120 107 144 246 6 144 264 24 144 282 42 24000 48000 1650 2 x 1° 1,26 7920 61,4
GSTCF-170 170 347 274 230 135 120 164 278 8 164 299 29 164 320 50 34000 68000 1550 2 x 1° 1,43 11132 75,6
They are therefore interchangeable with any other AGMA
coupling half.
SIT SpA Via Watt, 15 - 20143 Milan - ITALY - T.+39 02.891441   F.+39 02.89181327 - export@sitspa.it - SITEX® ST (065.00)
Type 1**